
F
75

67
71

.S
20

F
75

67
71

.S
13

F
73

31
2.

S
27

F
73

31
2.

S
20

F
73

31
2.

S
13

F
73

31
2.

S
06

F
59

88
25

.S
19

F
59

88
25

.S
11

F
55

63
11

.S
31

F
55

63
11

.S
11

F
55

63
11

.S
04

F
26

63
82

.S
47

F
26

63
82

.S
16

F
26

63
82

.S
09

F
26

63
82

.S
02

F
10

49
11

7.
S

38
F

10
49

11
7.

S
31

F
10

49
11

7.
S

03
F

10
43

43
2.

S
31

F
75

67
71

.S
32

F
75

67
71

.S
25

F
75

67
71

.S
06

F
73

31
2.

S
86

F
73

31
2.

S
79

F
73

31
2.

S
72

F
73

31
2.

S
65

F
73

31
2.

S
58

F
73

31
2.

S
51

F
73

31
2.

S
44

F
73

31
2.

S
37

F
73

31
2.

S
30

F
59

88
25

.S
22

F
55

63
11

.S
59

F
55

63
11

.S
51

F
55

63
11

.S
44

F
55

63
11

.S
37

F
55

63
11

.S
21

F
55

63
11

.S
14

F
29

55
01

.S
11

F
29

55
01

.S
04

F
10

49
11

7.
S

25
F

10
49

11
7.

S
17

F
10

49
11

7.
S

10
F

10
43

43
2.

S
56

F
10

43
43

2.
S

47
F

10
43

43
2.

S
40

F
10

43
43

2.
S

28
F

10
43

43
2.

S
21

F
10

43
43

2.
S

14
F

10
43

43
2.

S
04

Caldilineae

Alphaproteobacteria

Thermoleophilia

Oligoflexia

Holophagae

Saprospiria

Tissierellia

Ignavibacteria

Oscillatoriophycideae

Gemmatimonadetes

Acidimicrobiia

Thermodesulfovibrionia

Endomicrobia

Limnochordia

Cytophagia

Vicinamibacteria

Deltaproteobacteria

Thermomicrobia

Blastocatellia

Nitrospira

Acidobacteriia

Gloeobacteria

Anaerolineae

Sphingobacteriia

Deferribacteres

Betaproteobacteria

Verrucomicrobiae

Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[C−1]

Gammaproteobacteria

Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[C−1]

Bacteroidetes_[C−2]

Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[C−2]

Magnoliopsida

Coriobacteriia

Epsilonproteobacteria

Clostridia

Actinobacteria

Bacilli

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[C−1]

Erysipelotrichi

Bacteroidetes_[C−1]

Chitinophagia

Bacteroidia

Actinomycetia

Synergistia

Spirochaetia

Mollicutes

Flavobacteriia

Fusobacteriia

Negativicutes

Samples

C
la

ss

0 20 40 60 80

Value
Status

Control
OLP


